Date

Safety Training for CY13

15t Quarter CY13

7-18 January

28-31 January

0800-1630

0730-1630

5-8 February

14

19

20

21

0730-1630

February
0800-1200

February
0800-1200

February

0800-1200
0800-1000
1000-1100
1300-1400

February

0800-1000
1000-1200
1300-1500

0800-0900
0900-1000
1000-1100
1100-1200
1300-1400

6 March

11-

0800-1200

15 March
0730-1630

Rm200

Rm103

Rm100

Rm103

Rm103

Rm103
Rm200
Rm200
Rm200

Rm103
Rm103
Rm103

Rm200
Rm200
Rm200
Rm200
Rm200

(Bldg 58K)

Rm200

Course Title

GSM Ground Safety for Marines

Electrical Safety Standards (NAVOSH)

Respiratory Protection Program
Manager (RPPM) (NAVOSH)

JHA for Supervisor’s

Supervisor Safety Training

JHA for Non-Supervisors
Respiratory Protection
Lock-0Out/Tag-0Out

Hazard Communication

PRCS (Refresher)
Radiation Safety (Refresher)
Non-Supervisor Safety

Hearing Conservation
Sight Conservation
Bloodborne Pathogens
Lead Safety
Ergonomics

JHA for Non-Supervisors

Mishap Investigations (NAVOSH)



18-29 March
0800-1630 Rm200

19-21 March
0730-1630 Rm200

26 March
0800-1200 (Bldg 58K)

27 March
0800-1200 (Bldg 58K)

2" Quarter CY13

3 April
0800-1200 Bldg 58K)

10-11 April
0800-1600 Rm200
0800-1200

16-19 April
0730-1630 Rm200

23-26 April
0730-1630 Rmz200

29 April
0730-1630 (Bldg 58K)

30 April
0800-1200 (Bldg 58K)

06-17 May
0800-1630 Rm200

21 May
0800-1200 Rml03
1230-1600 Rml1l03

22 May
0800-1630 Rm200
0800-1000 Rml103
1000-1200 Rm103
1300-1500 Rm103

GSM Ground Safety for Marines

Industrial Noise (NAVOSH)

JHA for Supervisors

JHA for Non-Supervisors

JHA for Non-Supervisors

OSHA 10 Hour Course

Fall Protection (NAVOSH)

Machine Guarding Standards

JHA for Supervisors

JHA for Non-Supervisors

Ground Safety for Marines

JHA for Non-Supervisors
Supervisor Safety Training

PRCS (Initial)

Radiation Safety (Initial)

Respiratory Protection
Non-Supervisor Safety

(NAVOSH)



23 May
0800-1200
1300-1400

0800-0900
0900-1000
1000-1100
1100-1200
1300-1400
1400-1500

29 May
0800-1200

10 June
0800-1200

12 June
0800-1200

14 June
0800-1200

Rm103
Rm103

Rm200
Rm200
Rm200
Rm200

Rm200
Rm200

(Bldg

(Bldg

(Bldg

(Bldg

3™ Quarter CY13

11 July
0800-1200

15-26 July
0800-1630

18 July
0800-1200

25 July
0800-1200

7 August
0800-1200

7 August
0800-1000
1000-1100
1300-1400
1400-1500
1500-1600
1300-1500

(Bldg

Rm200

(Bldg

(Bldg

RM103

Rm200
Rm200
Rm200
Rm200
Rm200
Rm103

58K)

58K)

58K)

58K)

58K)

58K)

58K)

JHA for Supervisors
Hazard Communication

Hearing Conservation
Sight Conservation
Blood-borne Pathogens
Lock-0Out/Tag-0Out
Ergonomics

Lead Safety

JHA for Non-Supervisors

JHA for Non-Supervisors

JHA for Supervisors

JHA for Non-Supervisors

JHA for Non-Supervisors

Ground Safety for Marines

JHA for Supervisors

JHA for Non-Supervisors

JHA for Non-Supervisors

Respiratory Protection
Lock out/Tag out
Hearing Conservation
Sight Conservation
Blood-borne Pathogens
Non-Supervisor Safety



8 August
0800-1200
0800-1000
1000-1200
1300-1400
1400-1500
1500-1600

12-16 August
0730-1630

14 August
0800-1200

21-22 August
0800-1600

29 August
0800-1200

4 September
0800-1200

Rm103
Rm200
Rm200
Rm200
Rm200
Rm200

Rm200

Rm103

Rm200

(Bldg

(Bldg

9-13 September

0730-1630

11 September

Rm103

(Bldg

9-20 September

0800-1630

18 September
0800-1200

Rm200

(Bldg

4*® Quarter CY13

2 October
0800-1200

9 October
0800-1200

16 October
0800-1200

(Bldg

(Bldg

(Bldg

58K)

58K)

58K)

58K)

58K)

58K)

58K)

JHA for Supervisors
PRCS (Refresher)
Radiation Safety
Ergonomics

Hazard Communication
Lead Safety

Confined Space (NAVOSH)

Supervisor Safety Training

OSHA 10 Hour Course

JHA for Non-Supervisors

JHA for Non-Supervisors

Mishap Investigations (NAVOSH)

JHA for Supervisors

Ground Safety for Marines

JHA for Non-Supervisors

JHA for Non-Supervisors

JHA for Supervisors

JHA for Non-Supervisors



13 November
0800-1200 Rm103
0800-1000 Rm200
1000-1100 Rm200
1300-1400 Rm200
1400-1500 Rm200
1500-1600 Rm200
1300-1500 Rm103

14 November
0800-1200 Rm103
0800-1000 Rm200
1000-1200 Rm200
1300-1400 Rm200
1400-1500 Rm200
1500-1600 Rm200

19-20 November
0800-1600 Rm200
0800-1200

20 November
0800-1200 Rml103

20 November
0800-1200 (Bldg 58K)

4 December
0800-1200 (Bldg 58K)

9-20 December
0800-1630 Rm200

11 December
0800-1200 (Bldg 58K)

18 December
0800-1200 (Bldg 58K)

JHA for Non-Supervisors
Respiratory Protection
Lock out/Tag out
Hearing Conservation
Sight Conservation
Blood-borne Pathogens
Non-Supervisor Safety

JHA for Supervisors
PRCS (Refresher)
Radiation Safety
Ergonomics

Hazard Communication
Lead Safety

OSHA 10 Hour Course

Supervisor Safety Training

JHA for Non-Supervisors

JHA for Non-Supervisors

Ground Safety for Marines

JHA for Supervisors

JHA for Non-Supervisors



